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FULL-TIME FACULTY 
 
 
Margaret Rennerfeldt, Dance, Professor of Theatre and Dance 
  Office: Memorial Health 110E 

Phone: 931-221-6237 
  Email: rennerfeldtm@apsu.edu 
 
Leni A. Dyer, Costume Designer, Associate Professor of Theatre and Dance 
  Office: Trahern 204   Phone: 931-221-6390 
  Email: dyerl@apsu.edu 
 
Rafael Tillery Dance, Visiting Assistant Professor of Theatre and Dance 
  Office: Trahern 207 Phone: 931-221- 
  Email: tilleryr@apsu.edu 
 
Darren Michael, Acting/Directing, Professor of Theatre and Dance 
  Office: Trahern 306   Phone: 931-221-6297 
  Email: michaeld@apsu.edu 
  
Noel Rennerfeldt, Scene Design, Associate Professor of Theatre and Dance 
  Office: Trahern 421   Phone: 931-221-7385 
  Email: rennerfeldtn@apsu.edu  
 
Talon Beeson, Acting/Directing, Associate Professor of Theatre and Dance 
  Office: Trahern 302   Phone: 931-221-6259 
  Email: beesont@apsu.edu 
 
Dale Pickard, Chair/Lighting/Sound Design, Assistant Professor of Theatre and Dance 
  Office: Trahern 209   Phone: 931-221-7046 
  Email: pickardd@apsu.edu 
 
Victoria Fowler, Musical Theatre, Visiting Assistant Professor of Theatre and Dance 
  Office: Trahern 307   Phone: 931-221- 
  Email: fowlerv@apsu.edu 
 
Deonté Warren, Musical Theatre/Voice, Assistant Professor of Theatre and Dance 
  Office: Trahern 418   Phone: 931-221-6653 
  Email: warrend@apsu.edu 
 
Eboné Amos, African American Studies/Dance, Assistant Professor  

Office: Art & Design 203   Phone: 931-221-7879 
  Email: amose@apsu.edu 
 
PART-TIME FACULTY 
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Rosie Coppedge  
      Email:  coppedger@apsu.edu 
 
Florence Dyer     Email: dyerf@apsu.edu  
   
 
 
Kenneth Ty Obadiah Ewing-Roush   
      Email: ewingroushk@apsu.edu 
 
Elaine Husted    
      Email: hustede@apsu.edu 
 
Garrett Schneider  
  Online    Email: schneiderg@apsu.edu 
 
Glenda Sullivan 
  Online    Email: sullivang@apsu.edu 
 
Laquimah Van Dunk 
      Email: vandunkl@apsu.edu 
 
Kevin Loveland 
      Email: lovelandk@apsu.edu 
 

STAFF 
 
Charlie Krantz, Technical Director 
  Office: Trahern 240,    Phone: 931-221-1031 
  Email: krantzc@apsu.edu 
 
Donna Conklin, Academic Assistant to the Chair    Phone: 931-221-6767 
  Office: Trahern 208 
  Email: conklind@apsu.edu 
 
 
Sara Anderson, Costume Shop Manager  Phone: 931-221-6250 
  Office: Trahern 211 
  Email: andersons1@apsu.edu 
 
Austin Shaw, Collabrative Pianist   Phone: 931-221-6765 
  Office: Trahern 240 
  Email: shawad@apsu.edu  
 
 
 (931-221-7786) 


